
 
 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road 
Springdale, PA  15144 

 
 

Football 
2021 

 
Day Date Opponent Site Time   
 
Sat. 08-21-21 Chartiers-Houston (Scrimmage) Home 10:00 a.m.  
Fri. 08-27-21 Deer Lakes Away 7:00 p.m.  
Fri. 09-03-21 Shady Side Academy (A.V.Y.F.L. Night) Home 7:00 p.m. 
Sat. 09-11-21 Summit Academy Away 12:30 p.m.  
Fri. 09-17-21 Bishop Canevin* (Elementary Night) Home 7:00 p.m. 
Fri. 09-24-21 Leechburg* Away 7:00 p.m.  
Fri. 10-01-21 Greensburg Central* (Homecoming) Home 7:00 p.m. 
Fri. 10-08-21 Jeannette* Away 7:00 p.m.  
Fri. 10-15-21 Imani Christian* Away 7:00 p.m.  
Fri. 10-22-21 Clairton* (Senior Night) Home 7:00 p.m. 
Sat. 10-30-21 Riverview* Away 12:00 p.m.  
         
*Section 1A 
 
Sites: 
Deer Lakes  High School, 163 East Union Road, Cheswick 15024 
Imani Christian Graham Field, 1125 Princeton Avenue, Pittsburgh 15221 
Jeannette  McKee Stadium, Park Street, Jeannette 15644 
Leechburg  Veteran’s Memorial Field, 164 Logan Avenue, Leechburg 15656 
Riverview  Riverside Park, Third Street, Oakmont 15139 
Summit Academy Herman Field, 840 Herman Road, Herman 16039 
 


